Bassett uniture

Savannah Armchair
Width
Depth
Height
Seat Width
Seat Height
Seat Depth
Arm Height

Features Construction

Solid timber frame

Glued, screwed & corner blocked
Dunlop high resilient foam

8 gauge No sag interlocked spring seat

e Timeless styling with upholstered plinth boarder

e Generous size lounge

e Optimum comfort is achieved by the ideal balance
of seat and back angle

Dimensions in mm

770
870
820
550
445
550
620

o Easily moved for relocation or cleaning suspension

e Heavy duty construction makes this chair ideal for e 11 gauge No sag interlocked spring back
commercial applications suspension

e Fixed seat & back cushion, both utilizing No Sag e Legs attached to frame with T nuts
springs for comfort e All seams internally stitched then top

e Timber legs - Natural stain as standard stitched

Alternative finishes: Teak, Walnut, Jarrah
e 2 year conditional commercial warranty

Bassett Furniture Pty Ltd Phone: 02 9709 8322
4/2 Southridge St Fax: 02 9709 8366
Eastern Creek NSW 2766 E-mail: sales@bassettfurniture.com.au © Copyright Bassett Furniture 2010



