



## Savannah Armchair

## **Dimensions in mm**

Width	770
Depth	870
Height	820
Seat Width	550
Seat Height	445
Seat Depth	550
Arm Height	620

## **Features**

- Timeless styling with upholstered plinth boarder
- Generous size lounge
- Optimum comfort is achieved by the ideal balance of seat and back angle
- Easily moved for relocation or cleaning
- Heavy duty construction makes this chair ideal for commercial applications
- Fixed seat & back cushion, both utilizing No Sag springs for comfort
- Timber legs Natural stain as standard Alternative finishes: Teak, Walnut, Jarrah
- 2 year conditional commercial warranty

## Construction

- Solid timber frame
- Glued, screwed & corner blocked
- Dunlop high resilient foam
- 8 gauge No sag interlocked spring seat suspension
- 11 gauge No sag interlocked spring back suspension
- Legs attached to frame with T nuts
- All seams internally stitched then top stitched